
15–16 SCY RECORDS

2018

2018

2018

2021

DATE

2024

2018

2019

2019

2019

2014

2025

2018

2024

2016

2019

2019

2018

2018

2019

1:29.06

1:22.75

3:17.57

3:18.01

TIME

20.24

45.08

1:37.13

4:22.45

9:18.55

17:10.85

47.73

1:46.37

55.72

2:04.04

47.40

1:43.53

51.30

1:49.07

3:53.02

Preston Forst
Max Edwards

Thomas hamlet
Todd Echols

Thomas Hamlet
Todd Echols
Max Edwards
Preston Forst

Thomas Hamlet
Todd Echols
Max Edwards
Preston Forst

RECORD HOLDER

Thad Austin

Maxwell Edwards

Preston Forst

Preston Forst

Preston Forst

Taylor Darnell

Thad Austin

Thomas Hamlet

Bence Burton

Daniel Dilks

Preston Forst

Preston Forst

Maxwell Edwards

Preston Forst

Preston Forst

Matthew Wachendorfer
John Ramos

Logan Desmond
Noah Ramos

EVENT

50 Free

100 Free

200 Free

500 Free

1000 Free

1650 Free

100 Back

200 Back

100 Breast

200 Breast

100 Fly

200 Fly

100 I.M.

200 I.M.

400 I.M.

RECORD HOLDER

Olivia Carter 

Olivia Carter 

Olivia Carter 

Olivia Carter 

Lydia Plasser 

Kaitlin Brown 

Olivia Carter 

Olivia Carter 

Abigail Burton

Alexandra Rieker

Olivia Carter 

Olivia Carter 

Lauren Patterson

Olivia Carter 

Olivia Carter

1:45.94

1:35.41

3:50.91

7:32.40

TIME

23.01

49.37

1:46.80

4:49.78

10:34.19

20:00.61

53.36

1:55.65

1:02.66

2:20.20

52.34

1:53.49

57.92

1:56.83

4:09.94

2023

2023

2018

2018

DATE

2017

2018

2017

2017

2018

2018

2017

2017

2025

2017

2018

2017

2024

2017

2017

200 Medley Relay

200 Free Relay

Agnes Cruz
 Lauren Patterson

Hannah Wachendorfer
Ellie Hunt

Hannah Wachendorfer
Lauren Patterson

Ellie Hunt
Gracie Hunt

Kathryn Morrison
Emily Schoonhagen

Olivia Carter
Lydia Plasser

Maggie Whitman
Emily Schoonhagen

Olivia Carter
Lydia Plasser

400 Medley Relay

Men’s 400 Free Relay

Women’s 800 Free Relay


